
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Benham Wrigley [BWrigley@cslintl.com] 
11/8/2018 9:44:26 AM 
Benham Wrigley [BWrigley@cslintl.com]; David Stone [david@stoneplanningllc.com]; Chris Holmquist 
[CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Gerard Mccallum [GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Gershwin, Dan 
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Loren Montgomery 
[loren@mcadvise.com]; Adam Kerns [AKerns@cslintl.com]; Juliana Rogers [Juliana.Rogers@cslintl.com] 

Joe Wittmann uoe@stoneplanningllc.com]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Mindala Wilcox 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Royce K. Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; 

Christina Erwin [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 

Canceled: Inglewood Arena Event Analysis 
Galo Meeting Conference Call 

11/8/2018 2:00:00 PM 
11/8/2018 3:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Free 

Inglewood Arena Event Analysis 
Thu, Nov 8, 2018 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM CST 

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone. 

You can also dial in using your phone. 
United States: •••••••• 

Access Code: •••• 

First GoToMeeting? Let's do a quick system check: 


